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Bridging solicitor panel
We’ve expanded our solicitor panel for bridging cases and can now  
support you through the following firms.

Stuart Allen
Partner and Head of Property Finance

  01962 679 782 | 07766 825 301

stuart.allen@parissmith.co.uk 

Edward Power
Partner, Property Finance 

  01962 679 783 | 07825 518 874

edward.power@parissmith.co.uk 

Liam Doughty
Partner, Banking & Finance

  02380 482 325 | 07794 636 096 
liam.doughty@parissmith.co.uk 

Paris Smith Walker Morris

Mark Byrne
Partner

  01132 832 662 | 07432 393 205

mark.byrne@walkermorris.co.uk 

Chris Hutchinson 
Senior Associate

  01133 991 705 | 07818 534 286

chris.hutchinson@walkermorris.co.uk 

Rachel Roughton  
Conveyancer

  01132 834 020 
rachel.roughton@walkermorris.co.uk 

JMW

Michael Purvis
Partner, Real Estate 

  0161 828 1871 | 07730 871 915

michael.purvis@jmw.co.uk 

Shaun Singh 
Partner, Real Estate Finance

  0161 838 2827 | 07710 163 636

shaun.singh@jmw.co.uk 

Jodi Lund
Partner and Head of Real Estate Finance 
interbayinstruction@jmw.co.uk

  0161 828 188 | 07921 456 393 
jodi.lund@jmw.co.uk 

JMW acting solely on a separate representation 
basis on behalf of InterBay only in all cases.


